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ADVANCEMENT BRANDING 
Non-Illuminated Building Signs & Interior Graphics 
2860 Bowen Street 
Graton, CA 95444 
 
Mara Lee 
(707) 329-6967 
mara@advancementbranding.com 
www.advancementbranding.com 
 
 
ALPOLIC 
17792 E. Colt Drive 
Queen Creek, AZ 85142 
 
Andrew Karhu 
(800) 422-7270 x1 
(757) 503-2605 
Andrew.karhu@mcgc.com 
http://www.alpolic-americas.com 
 
 
ARCONIC 
ACM products for canopy and building 
2620 Shadow Mountain Drive 
San Ramon, CA 94583 
 
Alisa Bollinger 
(925) 362-0365 
(478) 230-3600 
alisa.bollinger@arconic.com 
www.arconic.com 
 
 
CREE 
Lighting (Fixtures and Illumination products for Spanners, 
Canopy and other areas pertaining to lighting) 
9201 Washington Avenue 
Racine, WI 53406 
 
Scott Rampton 
801-514-3231 
Scott.Rampton@cree.com 
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CUMMINGS SIGNS 
Primary ID, High Rise and Building Signs 
Two Lakeview Place, 15 Century Blvd - Suite 200 
Nashville, TN 37214 
 
Mike Baker 
(800) 489-7446 x253 
Fax: (615) 782-2195 
mike.baker@cummingssigns.com 
www.cummingssigns.com 
 
 
DUALITE 
Primary ID, High Rise and Building Signs 
1586 High Meadows Way 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104 
 
Celeste Hutchison (Chevron) 
(972) 293-7446 x4010 
(972) 800-543-7271 
CHutchison@dualite.com 
www.dualite.com 
 
Renee McKenzie (Texaco) 
(972) 293-7446 x 4011 
Fax: (972) 293-7462 
www.dualite.com 
 
 
FORTÉ PRODUCT SOLUTIONS 
Plastic 3x3 Island POP Fixtures 
1601 Air Park Drive 
Farmington, MO 63640 
 
Jenny Caby 
(573) 760-1227 x 2526 
orders@forteproducts.com 
jcaby@forteproducts.com 
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HEMPEL 
Paint2728 Empire Central 
Dallas, TX 75235-4409 
 
Elida Rodriguez 
(214) 353-1604 
elir@hempel.com 
www.hempel.com 
 
 
HPI DIRECT 
Uniforms 
785 Goddard Court 
Alpharetta, GA 30005 
 
888-475-6288 
chevronsupport@hpidirect.net 
 
 
LSI INDUSTRIES – GRAPHICS 
Canopy Fascia LED Downlighter; ACM, Spanners, 3x3 Island POP Fixtures, Flag Signs, 
Metal Price Signs, Metal POP signs, Decals, Dispenser Door Skins, and LED Primary 
Sign and Spanner Retrofit kits 
14902 Sommermeyer Street, Suite 120 
Houston, TX 77041 
 
LSI Chevron Texaco Graphics Team Order Entry/Questions 
Customer Support: (800-678-2001) 
General Customer Support Email: chevron.mail@lsicorp.com 
http://chevron.shoplsi.com 
 
Guest Login: LSI Chevron Website chevron.shoplsi.com 
Guest Password: New User Invitation Code 77041 and username of your choice to 
register. 
 
Patrick White 
Vice President, National Accounts 
(713) 744-5528 
patrick.white@lsicorp.com 
 
Karen Moore 
Project Manager 
Chevron Texaco Architectural Graphics Team 
(800) 678-2001 
karen.moore@lsicorp.com 
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LSI INDUSTRIES – LIGHTING 
LED Canopy Lighting, LED Area Lighting, Wall Lighting, Car Wash Lighting, Poles, 
Lighting Controls, Interior Lighting, Lighting Design, Photometric Layouts 
10000 Alliance Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
 
Dan Kerschner 
800-436-7800 ext 3467 
dan.kerschner@lsicorp.com 
 
Dale Lovejoy 
(346-366-1328) 
dale.lovejoy@lsicorp.com 
 
 
MDI WORLDWIDE 
Building 3x3 POP Frames, Dispenser Pump Toppers, Column Cladding and Obelisks 
38271 West Twelve Mile Road 
Farmington Hills, MI 48331 
 
Debbie Decker 
(800) 228-8925 Ext. 5710 
ddecker@mdiworldwide.com 
chevron@mdiworldwide.com 
 
 
PPG INDUSTRIES 
Paint 
One PPG Place 4x2 
Pittsburgh, PA 15272 
 
Jim Montour 
(985) 789-6003 
 
Shane Glascock 
(314) 393-7807 
Fax: (888) 434-3127 
https://www.ppgpaints.com 
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PRICEVISION, INC 
SMD/LED Price Sign Digits 
1505 Wallace Drive, Suite 140 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
 
Bob Cline 
(972)770-0000 x 750 
bcline@pricevision.com 
 
Parts Sale: (972) 770-0000 x 250 
chevron@pricevision.com 
www.pricevision.com 
 
 
PWM ELECTRONIC PRICE SIGNS 
LED Price Digits 
221 Barren Springs Drive 
Houston, TX 77090 
 
Katie Cordova 
(281) 943-6504 
(281) 740-5659 
katiec@p-w-m.com 
www.pwm-usa.com 
 
 
RETAIL SPACE SOLUTIONS DBA COMMERCIAL ZONE PRODUCTS 
Driveway Planters, Windshield Service Centers and Waste Containers 
2727 West Good Hope Road 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
 
Sandi Dzirbik 
(800) 782-7273 
(414) 469-5067 
sdzirbik@cz-rss.com 
www.commercialzone.com 
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ROYSTON 
Combo Trash Valet and 3x3 Island POP Fixtures 
One Pickroy Road 
Jasper, GA 30143 
 
Denise Terrel 
(770) 735-3456 x 3184 
denise.terrel@roystonllc.com 
 
To place orders: chevron-texaco@roystonllc.com 
www.shoproyston-chevron.com 
 
 
SIGN RESOURCE 
Primary ID, High Rise Signs and Building Signs 
 
Jennifer Frost 
323-562-7643 
jennifer.frost@signresource.com 
 
David Brewster 
865-804-0595 
david.brewster@signresource.com 
 
 
SOURCE NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION 
Nozzle Boots, Tank Plates (Pavement Tags) 
1583 Enterprise Blvd., Suite 50 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
 
Cathy Montez 
(855) 332-8202 
Cell (714) 319-2446 
cmontez@sourcena.com 
www.sourcena.com 


